WARTSILA OYJ ABP

WARTSILA OYJ ABP

ISIN:  F10009003727

Overview

2024/07/26 22:26:41

Price
18.805 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN: WRT1V
20.00
0.48% (0.09)
15.00
16.00
F10009003727
WRT1V 14.00
Tradegate
EUR
12.00
Industry ;\
Stock I
11,048 EUR 10.00

OMX HELSINKI 25

18.75 EUR (280)
18.86 EUR (280)
18.775 EUR
18.86 EUR
18.77 EUR
18.715 EUR
18.81616 EUR
198

3,725.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=139219780,158551468,257594996,257595406,172415937,201477875,176982237,274704912,274705290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009003727&ID_NOTATION=270817453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009003727&ID_NOTATION=270817453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad22da5a63946bcd77af167f94f052fb775704100b7f570abb18967f5c16da44&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dd6527887d2e246db&time=1722151143&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=809c3ced7c0e651461a940c987a9d8a3203673a179bfd241947b7fcded7f3a79&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=68504bd562cf18d6b&time=1722151143&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=309a53f2f16b0eca8715012fd2d0d0669abc362034a5fd9d7c05743f3a1fa864&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9ec7abf82df66256&time=1722151143&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=961040e50e614b38306e9a6594c79f6075af74b61a525b2741f11a82e4553922&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d618860fe9a930b44&time=1722151143&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60e0b40ed9f4d727d8c671b42b77d3a417a2174ecc6b88d79aa08df7a530709d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=624979b9ff50ee29c&time=1722151143&tool=RSC

WARTSILA OYJ ABP

Details

2024/07/26 22:26:41

Price
18.805 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.48% (0.09)

ISIN F10009003727
Symbol WRT1V
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,048 EUR
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 18.75 EUR (280)
Ask (Ask size) 18.86 EUR (280)
Open 18.775 EUR
High 18.86 EUR
Low 18.77 EUR
Close (prev. day) 18.715 EUR
VWAP 18.81616 EUR
Volume (pcs) 198
Trading volume 3,725.60
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +43.15% +64.29% +47.86%
Perf (abs.) +5.69 +7.38 +6.11
Beta 1.03 1.16 1.24
Volatility  26.28 28.44 33.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:56
07/26

Nasdaqg Helsinki 2024/ 18:00
07/26

Munich 2024/ 08:04
07/26

Price

18.805 EUR

18.84 EUR

18.755 EUR

18.755 EUR

18.917 EUR (144
18.451 EUR (555
17.273 EUR (769
14.209 EUR (905

12.530 EUR (2024/01/03
19.700 EUR (2024/06/13
9.460 EUR (2023/10/23

Trading
volume
(mio.)
0.00
0.00
9.40

0.00

)
)
)
)
19.700 EUR (2024/06/13)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2,028
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=270817453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3700820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67008401

WARTSILA OYJ ABP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/23

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:25

08:01

08:03

16:27

08:10

21:43

18.7475 EUR 0.00

18.68 EUR  0.00

18.625 EUR  0.00

22.04USD  0.00

18.70 EUR  0.00

18.775 EUR  0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22453222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22453222
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19592991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4649082
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194298

WARTSILA OYJ ABP

Company profile

Company Logo

O

WARTSILA

Contact Details

WAERTSILAE OYJ ABP

Hiililaiturinkuja 2 - 00180 Helsinki
Telefon: +358-10-709-0000

Fax: +

E-mail: media@wartsila.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hakan
Agnevall

Anders
Lindberg

Arjen Berends

Kari Hietanen

Roger Holm

Saara
Tahvanainen

Tamara de
Gruyter

Teija Sarajarvi

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Johnstone

Johan Patrik
Lennart Forssell

Karen Bomba

Karin Falk

Mats Rahmstrom

Mika Pekka
Vehvildinen

Morten Henrik
Engelstoft

Tiina Marjukka
Tuomela

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:media@wartsila.com
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